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Appendix-XXII

(vide Chapter 4)

Statistical break-up of Non-Technical posts for which the Commission conducted recruitment during the year 2004-05

	S.

No.
	Subject/

Specialisation
	Total no. of posts
	No. of posts reserved

 
	Applied 
	Called for Interview
	Interviewed
	Recommended
	Percentage of recommended candidates 

to the no. of posts

	
	
	
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	UR
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	UR
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	UR
	SC
	ST
	OBC
	UR
	SC
	ST 
	OBC
	UR
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	1.
	Administration/ Public Administration
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	25
	11
	23
	79
	-
	-
	1
	8
	-
	-
	1
	8
	-
	-
	1
	-
	100.00

	2.
	Art – Fine/ Commercial
	7
	-
	-
	1
	6
	106
	23
	171
	458
	4
	1
	16
	45
	2
	1
	14
	41
	-
	1
	-
	4
	71.43

	3.
	Commerce
	10
	1
	1
	3
	5
	69
	6
	144
	147
	15
	4
	27
	35
	14
	1
	21
	27
	1
	-
	5
	3
	90.00

	4.
	Education/ Teaching
	3
	1
	-
	1
	1
	48
	2
	109
	60
	11
	-
	13
	10
	9
	-
	13
	8
	1
	-
	1
	1
	100.00

	5.
	History
	19
	1
	-
	8
	10
	139
	26
	194
	385
	11
	2
	46
	52
	10
	2
	44
	50
	2
	-
	9
	8
	100.00

	6.
	Language-Foreign
	8
	2
	-
	3
	3
	33
	-
	86
	75
	21
	-
	17
	16
	16
	-
	15
	13
	2
	-
	2
	3
	87.50

	7.
	Language-Indian
	5
	-
	-
	3
	2
	43
	20
	101
	96
	3
	1
	24
	22
	2
	1
	22
	20
	-
	-
	2
	2
	80.00

	8.
	Law
	18
	-
	2
	4
	12
	186
	67
	450
	1,255
	7
	20
	59
	74
	6
	15
	46
	57
	-
	2
	6
	10
	100.00

	9.
	Social Sciences/ Social Work
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	4
	1
	6
	23
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	10.
	Fashion     
	2
	-
	-
	1
	1
	7
	-
	14
	62
	1
	-
	2
	12
	1
	-
	1
	11
	-
	-
	1
	1
	100.00

	11.
	Library Science
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	38
	9
	49
	219
	2
	1
	-
	14
	1
	-
	-
	12
	-
	-
	-
	1
	100.00

	12.
	Miscellaneous
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	6
	1
	7
	36
	-
	-
	1
	8
	-
	-
	1
	7
	-
	-
	-
	1
	100.00

	Total
	76
	5
	3
	24
	44
	704
	166
	1,354
	2,895
	75
	29
	206
	296
	61
	20
	178
	254
	6
	3
	27
	34
	92.11


SC = Scheduled Castes
ST = Scheduled Tribes
OBC = Other Backward Classes
UR = Unreserved

Total Post: 76

Applied : 5,119 

Called for Interview: 606

Interviewed: 513 

Recommended: 70
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